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SCALE OF FEES AND CHARGES FOR PRIVATE PAY SERVICE USERS.

line

DESCRIPTION

FEE

Current Lifeline Service Users

£23.35 Monthly

NEW DIGITAL SERVICE USERS

Installation

£35 one-off

Monitoring & Response
(includes digital alarm unit and pendant)

£29.95 Monthly

Monitoring only
(includes digital alarm unit and pendant)

£22.50 Monthly

Peripherals

Monthly

Smoke Detector
Falls Detector

Pill Dispenser
Bed/Chair exit monitor
CO Detector

PIR

Door Sensor

Easy press

Flood Detector
Additional pendant

£1.50
£2.50
£5.00
£6.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£0.50
£4.00
£2.00




